
ARGYLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
MODIFIED BASKETBALL (Girls and Boys) 

2018 - 2019 
 

DAY            DATE  OPPONENT   TIME  DEP. 

Thu.  Dec. 6  @ Salem   5:30  4:30 

Mon.  Dec. 10 GRANVILLE   5:30  NA 

Thu.  Dec. 13 @ Whitehall   5:30  4:15 

Mon.  Dec. 17 WARRENSBURG  5:30  NA 

Mon.  Jan. 7  FORT EDWARD  5:30  NA 

Thu.  Jan. 10 NORTH WARREN  5:30  NA  
 
Mon.  Jan. 14 @ Hartford   5:30  4:45   
  
Thu.  Jan. 17 LAKE GEORGE  5:30  NA 

Tue.  Jan. 22 @ North Warren  5:30  4:00 

Thu.  Jan. 24 HADLEY LUZERNE 5:30  NA 
 
Mon.  Jan. 28 @ Corinth   5:30  4:15 
 
Thu.  Jan. 31 @ Fort Ann   5:30  4:45 
 
Mon.  Feb. 4  @ Fort Edward  4:30  3:45 
 
Sat.  Feb. 9  HARTFORD   10:00  NA 
 
 
 
Coach: Frank Endieveri    


